SINCE 1872
SEYMOUR ®
STRIKING
TOOLS
FOR
HOME
AND
INDUSTRY

HE-3
HE-4
6
HE-2FG
HE-3FG
HE-4FG
3
SLEDGE HAMMERS
  No.	 Model		  Description		  Head		  Handle	               	    UPC	              Pack          Pack	 Pack
  					      			                 		  0 31365 +              qty.	 wgt.	 cube
   1	 SH-6		  Sledge hammer		    6 lbs.		  36” hickory  	 00023 7		  4	 28.6	 0.59
   1	 SH-8		  Sledge hammer		    8 lbs.		  36” hickory	 00024 4		  4	 36.6	 0.68
   1	 SH-10		  Sledge hammer		  10 lbs.		  36” hickory  	 00025 1		  4	 44.6	 0.80
   1	 SH-12		  Sledge hammer		  12 lbs.		  36” hickory  	 00026 8		  2	 26.3	 0.46
   1	 SH-16		  Sledge hammer		  16 lbs.		  36” hickory  	 00027 5		  2	 34.3	 0.60
   1	 SH-20W		  Sledge hammer		  20 lbs.		  36” hickory	 00084 8		  2	 42.3	 0.74
   2	 SH-6FG		  Sledge hammer		    6 lbs.		  36” fiberglass  	 00016 9		  4	 33.2	 0.59
   2	 SH-8FG		  Sledge hammer		    8 lbs.		  36” fiberglass 	 00017 6		  4	 41.2	 0.68
   2	 SH-10FG		 Sledge hammer		  10 lbs.		  36” fiberglass	 00018 3		  4	 49.2	 0.80
   2	 SH-12FG		 Sledge hammer		  12 lbs.		  36” fiberglass 	 00019 0		  2	 28.6	 0.46
   2	 SH-16FG		 Sledge hammer		  16 lbs.		  36” fiberglass	 00082 4		  2	 36.6	 0.60
   2	 SH-20FG		 Sledge hammer		  20 lbs.		  36” fiberglass	 00083 1		  2	 42.6	 0.74
Seymour Manufacturing:  Quality tools since 1872
Double face sledge hammers are used to strike stone,
concrete, metal, and wood. Often used to drive stakes
and posts, move timbers, and break concrete.